
SIX EIGHT
BOURBON
& WHISKEY

SIX TWO EIGHT STEAKHOUSE
AT ROLLING HILLS CASINO

B O U R B O N
1/2oz 1oz 2oz

Angel’s Envy
86.6 proof

$8 $16

$18 $36Angel’s “Cask strength”
119.8 proof

$10 $20Baker’s 7 yr. “Single Barrel” 
107 proof

$11 $22Bardstown “Fusion Series”
94.9 proof

$8 $16Basil Hayden
80 proof

$15 $30Basil Hayden 10yr.
80 proof

$11 $22Belle Meade “Reserve”
108.3 proof

$9 $18Bib & Tucker 6yr.
92 proof

$18 $36$10Blanton’s
93 proof

$18 $36$10Booker’s “Tag-A-Long”
127.9 proof

$6 $12Bulleit 
90 proof

$23 $46$13Calumet Farm 14yr.
96.2 proof

$20 $40$12Colonel E.H. “Small Batch”
100 proof

$28 $56$16Colonel E.H. “Single Barrel”
100 proof

$2000 $4000$1200Double Eagle “Very Rare”
101 proof

$200 $400$100Eagle Rare 17yr.
50.5 proof

$20 $40$12Frey Ranch “Farm Strength Uncut”
130 proof

$7 $14Elijah Craig “Small Batch”
94 proof

$8 $16Elijah Craig “Toasted Barrel”
94 proof

$8 $16Four Roses “Single Barrel”
100 proof

$10 $20Frey
90 proof

$7 $14Eagle Rare 10yr.
90 proof



1/2oz 1oz 2oz

$80 $140$40Garrison Brothers “Cowboy”
140.9 proof

$18 $36Garrison Brothers “Balmorhea”
115 proof

$14 $28Garrison Brothers “Small Batch” 
94 proof

$80 $140$40George T. Stagg.
116.9 proof

$6 $12Golden Beaver “Butte Creek”
90 proof

$6 $12Golden Beaver “Pacific Fly Way”
80proof

$10 $20Heaven’s Door
92 proof

$10 $20Horse Soldier
87 proof

$30 $60$17Jefferson’s “Marian McLain”
102 proof

$32 $64$18Makers Mark BRT-02
110.6 proof

$23 $46$13Michter’s “Kentucky Straight”
91.4 proof

$55 $110$35Orphan Barrel “Indigo’s Hour”
90 proof

$60 $110$33Pappy Van Winkle 10yr.
107 proof

$120 $220$60Pappy Van Winkle 12yr.
90.4 proof

$130 $250$70Pappy Van Winkle 15yr.
107 proof

$130 $250$70Pappy Van Winkle 20yr.
90.4 proof

$150 $275$80Pappy Van Winkle 23yr.
95.6 proof

$14 $28Jefferson’s “Ocean Aged At Sea”
90 proof

$7 $14Knob Creek 9yr.
100 proof

$8 $16Lost Republic
80 proof

$6 $12Makers Mark
90 proof

$6 $12Old Forester
86 proof

$15 $30Horse Soldier “Signature”
90 proof

$20 $40Horse Soldier “Premium”
90 proof

$11 $12Isaac Bowman “Port Barrel Finished”
92 proof

$12 $24I.W. Harper 15yr.
86 proof

$10 $20Henry McKenna “Single Barrel”
100 proof



1/2oz 1oz 2oz

$21 $42$12Booker’s “Little Book” 
116.8 proof

$32 $64$18George Dickel 17yr. 
92 proof

$6 $12Golden Bever “Honey Run” 
80 proof

$21 $42$12
Gold Bar 273 
“Joe Montana Collection” 
82 proof

$7 $14George Dickel “Bottled In Bond”
100 proof

$6 $12
Golden Beaver
“Beaver Likker Moosnhine”
90 proof

1/2oz 1oz 2oz

$10 $20Rabbit Hole “Cavehill”
95 proof

$16 $32Rabbit Hole “Dareringer”
93 proof

$10 $20Rabbit Hole “Heigold” 
95 proof

$55 $100$30Rabbit Hole “Raceking”
109.2 proof

$150 $275$80Rabbit Hole “Founders Reserve”
125.4 proof

$8 $16Russell’s “Single Barrel”
110 proof

$10 $20Sonoma Brothers
88.4 proof

$14 $28Weller 7yr. “Special Reserve”
9 proof

$50 $90$28Weller 12yr. 
90 proof

$28 $56$16Weller “Antique 107”
107 proof

$80 $140$40Weller “C.Y.P.B”
95 proof

$120 $220$60Weller “Daniel Weller Emmer Wheat”
95 proof

$200 $400$100Weller “William Larue”
133.6 proof

$12 $24William Jane 10Yr.
91 proof

$14 $28William Jane “LuckyThirteen”
93 proof

$10 $20Wild Turkey “Rare Breed”
116.8 proof

$6 $12Wild Turkey “101”
92 proof

$8 $16Wooford “Reserve”
90.4 proof

A M E R I C A N  W H I S K E Y



$28 $56$16Jack Daniels “Sinatra Select” 
90 proof

$6 $12High West “High Country” 
88 proof

$10 $20Jack Daniels “Twice Barreled” 
107.8 proof

$9 $18Redweood Empire “Lost Monarch” 
90 proof

$8 $16Uncle Nearest 
100 proof

A M E R I C A N  R Y E  W H I S K E Y
1/2oz 1oz 2oz

1/2oz 1oz 2oz

$15 $30Angel’sEnvy Rye

$8 $16Basil Hayden “Dark Rye”
80 proof

$11 $22Frey Ranch “Rye Whiskey”
100 proof

$8 $16Golden Beaver “Chico Creek Rye”
80 proof

$8 $16Lost Republic “Rye”
80 proof

$10 $20Michter’s “Single Barrel Straight Rye”
84.4 proof

$10 $20Pikesville
110 proof

$11 $22Rabbit Hole “Boxergrail”
95 proof

$9 $18Redwood Empire “Emerald Giant”
90 proof

$12 $24Sagamore “Double Oak”
96.6 proof

$6 $12Sazerac 
90 proof

$10 $20Sonoma Brothers 
86 proof

$35 $70$18Colonel E.H. Taylor “Straight Rye”
100 proof

$20 $40$11Michter’s 10yr. “Straight Rye”
92.8 proof

$130 $250$70Pappy Van Winkle 13yr.
95.6 proof

$200 $400$100Sazerac 18yr.
90 proof

$80 $140$40Thomas H. Handy Sazerac Rye
130.9 proof

$18 $36$10

Duke 
“Foundation Reserve
Double BarrelRye” 
110 proof



$12 $24WhistlePig “Piggy Back” 
95.5 proof

$13 $23 $46Very Old Saint Nick “Summer Rye” 
117.8 proof

$70 $130 $250WhistlePig Boss Hog IX “Sirens Song” 
104 proof

$14 $28WhistlePig 10yr. “Small Batch Rye” 
100 proof

$6 $12Pendleton 
80 proof

$16 $28 $56WhistlePig 12yr. 
86 proof

$80 $150 $275Shibui 23 yr. “Rare Cask Reserve” 
86 proof

$16 $32Rare Perfection 14yr. 
100.7 proof

$15 $30Wyoming Whiskey “Outryder” 
88 proof

1/2oz 1oz 2oz

1/2oz 1oz 2oz

$10 $20Red Beast 12yr.  
80 proof

$6 $12Slane  
80 proof

$14 $28Teeling “Blackpitts”  
92 proof

$12 $24Teeling “Pot Still”  
92 proof

$12 $24Teeling “Wonders of Wood”  
100 proof

$14 $28Writers Tears  
80 proof

1/2oz 1oz 2oz

$14 $28Nikka “Coffey Grain” 
90 proof

$14 $28Nikka “From The Barrel”  
102.8 proof

$20 $40Shibui “Nokoribi Kara” Lightly Peated 
96 proof

$8 $16Suntory “Toki” 
86 proof

$18 $33The Hakashu 12yr. 
86 proof

1/2oz 1oz 2oz

C A N A D I A N  W H I S K E Y

I R I S H  W H I S K E Y

J A P A N E S E  W H I S K E Y



$7 $4
Auchentoshan “ American Oak”
Lowland Single Malt 
84 proof

$18 $36
Ardbeg “Heavy Vapours”
Islay Single Malt 
92 proof

$12 $24
Ardbeg “Wee Vapours”
Islay Single Malt 
94.8 proof

$10 $20
Balvenie “Doublewood”
Speyside Single Malt 
80 proof

$6 $12Buchanan’s 12yr. Blended 
80 proof

$14 $28Oban 14yr. Highland Single Malt 
86 proof

$18 $36Lagavulin 16yr. Islay Single Malt 
86 proof

$18 $36The Macallan 15yr. “Double Cask” 
86 proof

$28 $56
Lagavulin 12yr. “Special Release”
Islay Single Malt 
112.8 proof

$12 $24
Dalmore 12yr. 
Highland Blended Single Malt
80 proof

$6 $12
Glenlivet 12yr. 
Speyside Single Malt
80 proof

$10 $20
Highland Park 12yr. 
Highland Single Malt
80 proof

$15 $30
Highland Park “Cask Strength 12yr. 
Highland Single Malt
80 proof

$33$18 $66
Balvenie “Portwood”
Speyside Single Malt 
86 proof

$33$18 $66
Glenfiddich 21yr. 
Speyside Single Malt 
80 proof

$55$35 $110
Orphan Barrel “Muckety-Muck” 
Speyside Grain Malt 
92 proof

$14 $28
The Macallan 12yr. “Sherry Cask” 
Highland Single Malt 
86 proof

$17 $54
The Macallan 15yr. “Sherry Cask” 
Highland Single Malt 
86 proof

$18 $36
Ardbeg “Corryvreckan”
Islay Single Malt 
114.2 proof

1/2oz 1oz 2oz

S C O T C H  W H I S K E Y



$60$35 $120The Macallan 18yr. “Double Cask” 
86 proof

$60$35 $120The Macallan “Rare Cask” 
86 proof

$420Who’s Your Pappy?
Pappy Van Winkle
12yr - 15yr - 20yr - 23yr

$54Smoke On The Water
Ardbeg “Heavy Vapours”
Lagavulin 12yr Cask Strength
Highland Park 12yr Cask Strength
Oban 14yr

$86Knock Your Socks Off
Angel’s Envy Cask Strength
Bookers “Tagalong”
George T Stagg
Colonbel E.H. Taylor Rye

$46Down The Rabbit Hole
Rabbit Hole “Boxergrail”
Rabbit Hole Heigold”
Rabbit Hole “Dareringer”
Rabbit Hole “Race King”

$28Wandering Rye
WhistlePig 10yr
Wyoming Whiskey “Outryder”
Frey Ranch “Rye”
Sagamore Rye “Double Oaked

$50$28 $90
The Macallan 18yr. 
Highland Single Malt 
86 proof

1/2oz 1oz 2oz

W H I S K E Y  F L I G H T S
All Flights are 1/2oz Pours


